Ministerial Hospitality Costs costs for Proactive Disclosure April to June 2014

Row Labels

Premier

Deputy Premier, Minister for State Development, Infrastructure and Planning
Treasurer and Minister for Trade

Attorney-General and Minister for Justice

Minister for Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander and Multicultural Affairs and Minister assisting the Premier
Minister for Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry

Minister for Communities, Child Safety and Disability Services

Minister for Education, Training and Employment

Minister for Energy and Water Supply

Minister for Environment and Heritage Protection

Minister for Health

Minister for Housing and Public Works

Minister for Local Government

Minister for Police Fire and Emergency Services

Minister for Science, Information Technology, Innovation and the Arts

Minister for Tourism, Major Events, Small Business and the Commonwealth Games
Assistant Minister for Multicultural Affairs

Assistant Minister for Planning Reform

Grand Total

Hospitality
Domestic
59.18
188.31
96.91

1596.72
94.48
2694.13
771.39
1269.39
179.91

115.32
286.36

1121.65

21.37

530.85
9,025.97

Kitchen
Supplies and
Catering for
Minor Meetings Total

147.06
520.95
139.68
54.60
52.95
204.87
45.90
57.65
85.10
38.70
169.70
35.35
126.35
65.45
267.20
84.60

2,096.11

Grand

206.24
709.26
236.59
54.60
1649.67
299.35
2740.03
829.04
1354.49
218.61
169.70
35.35
241.67
351.81
267.20
1206.25
21.37
530.85
11,122.08



