Ministerial Hospitality Costs costs for Proactive Disclosure April to June 2014

		Kitchen Supplies and	
Row Labels	Hospitality Domestic	Catering for Minor Meetings	Grand Total
Premier	59.18	147.06	
Deputy Premier, Minister for State Development, Infrastructure and Planning	188.31	520.95	
Treasurer and Minister for Trade	96.91	139.68	236.59
Attorney-General and Minister for Justice		54.60	54.60
Minister for Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander and Multicultural Affairs and Minister assisting the Premier	1596.72	52.95	1649.67
Minister for Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry	94.48	204.87	299.35
Minister for Communities, Child Safety and Disability Services	2694.13	45.90	2740.03
Minister for Education, Training and Employment	771.39	57.65	829.04
Minister for Energy and Water Supply	1269.39	85.10	1354.49
Minister for Environment and Heritage Protection	179.91	38.70	218.61
Minister for Health		169.70	169.70
Minister for Housing and Public Works		35.35	35.35
Minister for Local Government	115.32	126.35	241.67
Minister for Police Fire and Emergency Services	286.36	65.45	351.81
Minister for Science, Information Technology, Innovation and the Arts		267.20	267.20
Minister for Tourism, Major Events, Small Business and the Commonwealth Games	1121.65	84.60	1206.25
Assistant Minister for Multicultural Affairs	21.37		21.37
Assistant Minister for Planning Reform	530.85		530.85
Grand Total	9,025.97	2,096.11	11,122.08